CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
. B.S.A.

Full Name TFARRISH, MONROE
(No initials if you can possibly get full name) g

Address 112 Bast Whitney St.
City Louisville State Kentucky
Age 47 (This is important and should be exact)

EER R,

Approximate age

Religion Prot. Nationality

Occupation Employed at Baptist Printing Shop

Education

Weight 150 Color

Color of hairBlack-graying

LIADIK
A \c:r> S
a2

Married or single Married Chlid?ﬁn né“gon age 15 yrs.

v

(Number, ages, and names, if possible)

Wife's name Jean

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS :

Unit # City Date Reg'd. Date resigned
Pack 226 cuﬁmaster 12/66 10/67

Scout Executive
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Phone 582-187

Orp KentUucky HoMme .
ounclL
Boy ScouTs OF AMERICA

334 EAST BROADWAY, LOUISVYILLE,
(Temporary Office)

Mr, Howard P. Boyd

Director, Registration Service
Boy Scouts of America - National Council
New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Dear Howard:

Enclosed is a conf irming letter fromiJudge Fiup , as
well as a letter from the Assistant™Scout Hx&cutive Jerry
Beckner in regard to the comfidential £;

Parrish, 112 East Whitney Strgdt;, Loui¥y

R
This is in accordance with youlr wishes,™

P

OLD KENTUCKY HOME COUNCIL
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Scout Exefutive

TSBSA008400
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Mr, Halsey D. Cory
Seout Executive
014 Kentucky Home Council, No, 205

Dear Hals

Upon rereading your September 25 letier gcw’cernigﬁ“‘t&onroe Parrish, I
think we probably heve enough informatign without gg¢itg” to the bother of
further embarrassing either the boy or him. phrentgnby‘??aking for a statement

since one does not already exist.

However, it would be helpful 1fy &ggige K t;é would be willing to distate & -
letter, in his official capacity pre??arably,'
developed in your interview witlixé"arriah.
weight to this case, i

Best regards,

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL & TRAINING DIVISION

Howard Boyd |
Director of Registration

TSBSA008403
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Orp Kentucky HoMmE .,
ounclL
Boy ScouTs OF AMERICA

334 EAST BROADWAY, LOUtsVILL E K'Y. , 40202

(Temporary Office)

Mr, Howard P, Boyd

Director, Registration Service

Boy Scouts of America - National Council
New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Dear Howard:

In your letter of October 2 you asked“that we se
volved in this matter or the parents a §€atemen
material that we sent in, B e

We would be happy to coemply w1th:y§ﬁ? reqﬁgg% however Judge J, Paul
Keith and myself in talking with tlie boy and“his parents told them
that we did not think this woufé;be necé#&ary for them to do this,

B:a.x

Judge Keith is willing to 51gh*fhe sta%ement that I sent in if that
will be an adequate sub§t1tqge.
If you had rather fogmus,;o.have-ﬁhe?boy or his parents make a state-
ment, we will be glad 3

Sincerely,

OLD KENTUCKY HOME COUNCIL
BOY gCOUTS OF AMERICA

Scout Execut

R
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Mr. Halsey D, Cory, Jr.
Seout Executive -
01d Kentucky Home Couneil, No., 205 PERSONAL

Re: s

Dear Hal:

Thank you for your letter of September 25 goncerring. HMonroe Parrish,
ourrently registered as Culmaster of Pack 226 %n LoulsyiYis., Ve have placed
this information in our files and have takun fbeps ho heFe his name deleted
from the Pack roster, ' B, = s :

In cases of this nature it is gost important:that we have as much
substantlating material as possible in‘aur fil@:f#:order to justify our posithon
of refusing to accept any applicatiof for regigfration in the future from the
individual. Ye would, therefore, very*much appfeicate your obtaining for &5 a
statement from the boy involved int4his matder, or the parents of the boy. This
additioral information is most useful for, futdire reference and identification
purposes, ’ i s

A,

I am sure you realiﬁ%éémkﬁt thig. &dves Pack 226 without any registered

unit leader. Undoubtedly, Sémeone isfaking over in this position. In order for
the unit to continue toire¥elive profram inserts in Scouting Magazine, it will be
necessary to advise this office of the name of the new unitllesder. This should

TRV

be done by filing wifh#i% an additional enrollment for this individusl in his new

position. Please do ol file & géparation notice as we have already dropped the
current leader, ) o

Sincerely yours,
PERSONREL & TRAINING DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of Registration
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Mr, Howard P, Boyd
September 25, 1967

Judge Keith and our Assistant Scout Executive met with Mr, Parris on;. i
Thursday, September 17, and informed him that his commission ing *'he Boy
Scouts of America was being revoked, He agreed that he would havez fo

further connections with the Boy Scouts of America,

Description of Mr, Parris: Age-47, Approximate Height=5° i
Color hair-black turning gray, Color eyes-hazel, Employed
Printing Shop., He is married and has one son, age 15,

¥,

We are submitting this information so that Mr. Parrl.shmngy be .
our confidential list,

s HaI 7(201':3'm gL
mM‘Sg:t)ut: Ex:ac\itslve
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